  L
EN
G
TH
 (L
)
  M6 TAPPED HOLE
25
  LOCKING KNOB
(NYLON TIPPED THUMBSCREW)
Ø12 (SUITABLE FOR STD. SS POST)
SPECIFICATIONS :
Aluminium alloy construction.•
M6 Tap mounting hole @ bottom.•
Nylon tipped thumbscrew.•
Black anodized finish.•
Available Sizes Modle Number
50mm Length OM-PH-50
60mm Length OM-PH-60
75mm Length OM-PH-75
100mm Length OM-PH-100
125mm Length OM-PH-125
150mm Length OM-PH-150
DRAWN
APPROVED
DATE
CHECKED